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Option Form for Admission to Cambridge IGCSE 
Batch 2021-23 

 

 
 
 
 
 Details of the candidate: 
 
Name:  ____________________________________ 
 
Nationality: ____________________________________ 
 
Father’s Name: ____________________________________ 
 
Mother’s Name:    _____________________________________ 
 

 
(Select a minimum of 6 subjects from the box below. For every additional subject an amount of  

Rs. 8000/- will be charged annually) 
 

 

Code Subjects Offered 

0510 English as a Second Language  

0549 

 

0520 

Hindi as a Second Language 

OR  

French – Foreign Language 

 

0580 

 

Mathematics 
 

0653 

0455 
0417 
0400 

Combined Science 
Economics 

Information & Communication Technology 
Art & Design 
(Any Three) 
 

For ICE Award students need to opt all 4 subjects. 

Fill in the desired Option name and subjects’ code 
 

S. 
No. 

Subject 
Code 

Desired Subjects’ Name ICE Award 
(Opted/Not Opted) 

Date & Signature 
of Student 

Date & Signature 
of Parent 

1.       

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

 

 

Allowed/ Not Allowed Verified by University Counselor 
(Date & Signature) 

Approved by IGCSE Coordinator 
(Date & Signature) 

 
 

  

 

* ICE Award : International Certificate in Education                                                       Updated on 22.03.2021 

Subject Marks/grade obtained in class 
VIII 

Language I   

Language II  

Mathematics  

Science  

Social Science   

Any Other  

Number of Additional Subject 

(Fee @ Rs. 8000/- per year________) 
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