

India International School

Kshipra Path, Opp. V.T. Road, Mansarovar, Jaipur – 302 020

Option Form for Admission to Cambridge IGCSE Batch 2021-23

		of Additional Subject Rs. 8000/- per year)
Details of the candidate:		
	Subject	Marks/grade obtained in class
Name:		VIII
	Language I	
Nationality:	Language II	
·	Mathematics	
Father's Name:	Science	
	Social Science	
Mother's Name:	Any Othor	

(Select a minimum of 6 subjects from the box below. For every additional subject an amount of Rs. 8000/- will be charged annually)

Code	Subjects Offered		
0510	English as a Second Language		
0549	Hindi as a Second Language		
	OR		
0520	French – Foreign Language		
0580	Mathematics		
0653	Combined Science		
0455	Economics		
0417	Information & Communication Technology		
0400	Art & Design		
	(Any Three)		
	For ICE Award students need to opt all 4 subjects.		

Fill in the desired Option name and subjects' code

S. No.	Subject Code	Desired Subjects' Name	ICE Award (Opted/Not Opted)	Date & Signature of Student	Date & Signature of Parent
1.					
2.					
3.					
4.					
5.					
6.					
7.					

Allowed/ Not Allowed	Verified by University Counselor (Date & Signature)	Approved by IGCSE Coordinator (Date & Signature)